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NAME 

NAVEEN RAWAL 

HARDEEP SINGH 

RAJESH SINGH NAGAR 

SUBHASH SINGH 

NISHA CHAUDHARY 

SUMAN LATA 

KAJAL 

JITENDRA SINGH 

AMAR SINGH 

SATISH NAGAR 

VEENA BATRA 

AMAR BHADANA 

GAYATRI VERMA 

NABAB SINGH 

NITIN KUMAR TOMAR 

MAYANK PRATAP 

PRAVESH NAGAR 

Dr. VIPIN BHATI 

Vacant 

Vacant 

BSA 

FATHER'S NAME 

CHARAN SINGH 

C.S. CHANDELA 

RAM CHANDRA SINGH 

KISHAN LAL SINGH 

RAJU CHAUDHARY 
CHAMAN SINGH 

JAI SINGH 
CHANDRAPAL 

SINGH RAJ SINGH 
AJEET NAGAR 

MAL RAM 

BANI SINGH 
RAM AVATAR SINGH 

GYAN PAL SINGH 

JAGPAL SINGH 

RAJ SINGH 

VIJAY PAL SINGH 

VIRENDRA BHATI 

Nominated by the CBSE 

Nominated by the CBSE 

Nominated by Dir. Of Edu. 

SUNRISE ACADEMY 
Amka Road, DADRI (G.B.Nagar) 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) 
ADDRESS DESIGNATION 

Anand Vihar Dadri 

Girdharpur G.B.N. 
Gurjar Colony Dadri 
Adarsh Nagar Dadri 
Amka road, Dadri 

Adarsh Nagar Dadri 
Balaji Enclave Dadri 

Brahampuri Dadri 

Kailashpur 
Ghonda delhi 

Rly. Road Dadri 

Deri Skaner 

Nayadar Ganj Dadri 
Roopwas Dadri 

Principal J.P.S.Global 
Academy 
Anshu Public School 

Sadallapur G.B.N 

Brahampuri Dadri 

Nominated by the CBSE 

Nominated by the CBSE 

Nominated by Dir. Of Edu. 

President 

Vice President 

Ex. Officio/Principal 

Manager 

Vice Manager 

Treasurer 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member (Teacher) 

Member(Teacher) 
Member Educationist-1 

MemberEducationist-2 

Member Parents-1 

Member Parents-2 

State Nominee 

OCCUPATION PHONE 

Teaching 
Business 

Principal 
Business 

Teaching 
Service 

Teaching 
Business 

Service 

Business 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Principal 

Principal 
Business 

Doctor 

9971148016 

9350782203 

9990317551 

9350514524 

8506863973 

7982676238 

9310658223 

9310806401 

9411994992 

9015652009 

9971237088 

9350118071 

9810451499 

9910562868 

9758019011 

9878387212 

8527853918 

9350017272 

Manáger 
Sunrise Academy 

Amka Road Dadi (G.B. Nagar) 
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