SUNRISE ACADEMY

Amka Road, DADRI (G.B. Nagar)

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

S.N.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME	ADDRESS	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION	PHONE
1.	NAVEEN RAWAL	CHARAN SINGH	Anand Vihar Dadri	President	Teaching	9971148016
2.	HARDEEP SINGH	C.S. CHANDELA	Girdharpur G.B.N.	Vice President	Business	9350782203
3.	RAJESH SINGH NAGAR	RAM CHANDRA SINGH	Gurjar Colony Dadri	Ex. Officio/Principal	Principal	9990317551
4.	SUBHASH SINGH	KISHAN LAL SINGH	Adarsh Nagar Dadri	Manager	Business	9350514524
5.	NISHA CHAUDHARY	RAJU CHAUDHARY	Amka road,Dadri	Vice Manager	Teaching	8506863973
6.	SUMAN LATA	CHAMAN SINGH	Adarsh Nagar Dadri	Treasurer	Service	7982676238
7.	KAJAL	JAI SINGH	Balaji Enclave Dadri	Member	Teaching	9310658223
8.	JITENDRA SINGH	CHANDRAPAL	Brahampuri Dadri	Member	Business	9310806401
9.	AMAR SINGH	SINGH RAJ SINGH	Kailashpur	Member	Service	9411994992
10.	SATISH NAGAR	AJEET NAGAR	Ghonda delhi	Member	Business	9015652009
11.	VEENA BATRA	MAL RAM	Rly. Road Dadri	Member	Service	9971237088
12.	AMAR BHADANA	BANI SINGH	Deri Skaner	Member	Service	9350118071
13.	GAYATRI VERMA	RAM AVATAR SINGH	Nayadar Ganj Dadri	Member (Teacher)	Service	9810451499
14.	NABAB SINGH	GYAN PAL SINGH	Roopwas Dadri	Member(Teacher)	Service	9910562868
15.	NITIN KUMAR TOMAR	JAGPAL SINGH	Principal J.P.S.Global Academy	Member Educationist-1	Principal	9758019011
16.	MAYANK PRATAP	RAJ SINGH	Anshu Public School	MemberEducationist-2	Principal	9878387212
17.	PRAVESH NAGAR	VIJAY PAL SINGH	Sadallapur G.B.N	Member Parents-1	Business	8527853918
18.	Dr. VIPIN BHATI	VIRENDRA BHATI	Brahampuri Dadri	Member Parents-2	Doctor	9350017272
19.	Vacant	Nominated by the CBSE	Nominated by the CBSE			
20.	Vacant	Nominated by the CBSE	Nominated by the CBSE			7
21.	BSA	Nominated by Dir. Of Edu.	Nominated by Dir. Of Edu.	State Nominee		

Manager Sunrise Academy Amka Road Dadri (G.B. Nagar)